
TITLE DATE COMMENTS NOTE

Department Budget Hearing Monday, July 31, 2017
Council Direction to be given for Information 
Technology & Legislation

7/13/2017 - Swap Electric 
and Alderman's Court 

with Information 
Technology 

Department Budget Hearing Wednesday, August 16, 2017
Council Direction to be given for Parks, Planning & 
Development

Move to 8/14 if agenda 
permits

Department Budget Hearing Monday, August 21, 2017 Council Direction to be given for PWWR

Department Budget Hearing Monday, September 11, 2017
Council Direction to be given for Alderman's Court, 
Electric and Finance

7/13/2017 - Move to July 
31 and swap with 

Electric, Alderman's 
Court. 8/04/2017 - 

Revision #4 changed date 
from 9/6 to 9/11.

Department Budget Hearing Wednesday, September 13, 2017
Council Direction to be given for Police & 
Administration, Information Technology Follow-Up from 
7/31 Budget Hearing

Revision #3 adds follow-
up for IT from 7/31 

Financial Workshop #1 Monday, September 18, 2017 Budget Overview - 3rd Monday
Financial Workshop #1 Monday, October 2, 2017 Budget Overview - 1st Monday
Planning Commission Approval of CIP Tuesday, October 3, 2017 1st Tuesday
Planning Commission Approval of CIP Wednesday, October 11, 2017
Budget Hearing #1 Monday, November 6, 2017 1st Monday
Budget Hearing #2 Monday, November 20, 2017 3rd Monday (if needed)
Adoption of Budget Monday, December 4, 2017 1st Monday (if needed)

Approved by City Council May 22, 2017
Revision #2 - Amended July 13, 2017
Revision #3 - Amended July 31, 2017
Revision #4 - Amended August 4, 2017
Revision #5 - Amended August 27, 2017

CITY OF NEWARK, DELAWARE
2018 BUDGET SCHEDULE

AMENDED AUGUST 27, 2017 (REVISION #5)
TIME: 6:00 P.M.
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